Appendix A

Great Blakenham Lawn Cemetery Pricing (from May 2024)

INTERNMENTS - EARTHEN GRAVE
Child - stillborn and up to 1 year old
Child 1 year old up to 12 years old
Over 12 years old upwards

INTERMENTS - ASHES PLOT

Child - stillborn and up to 1 year old
Child 1 year old up to 12 years old
Over 12 years old upwards

REOPENING FEE - ALL PLOTS

PURCHASE OF EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS
OF BURIAL FOR 25 YEARS
Earthen Grave

Ashes plot

Transfer of Exclusive Rights of Burial
Certified Copy pf a Deed of
Exclusive Rights of Burial

MEMORIALS
EARTHEN GRAVES
New headstone.
New tablet

Extra inscription

ASHES PLOT

New headstone/other memorial
New tablet

Extra inscription

Adopted May 2024

Resident

Nil
Nil
£500.00

Nil
Nil
£400.00

£200.00

£200.00
£100.00

£50.00
£20.00

£100.00
£100.00
£50.00

£100.00
£100.00
£50.00

GBPC

Non Resident

Nil
£100.00

£1,100.00

Nil
£100.00
£800.00

£200.00

£200.00
£150.00

£50.00
£20.00

£100.00
£100.00
£50.00

£100.00
£100.00
£100.00

Review required by May 2027



