## Appendix A Great Blakenham Lawn Cemetery Pricing (from May 2024)

INTERNMENTS - EARTHEN GRAVE Child - stillborn and up to 1 year old	<b>Resident</b> Nil	Non Resident Nil
Child 1 year old up to 12 years old	Nil	£100.00
Over 12 years old upwards	£500.00	£1,100.00
INTERMENTS - ASHES PLOT		
Child - stillborn and up to 1 year old	Nil	Nil
Child 1 year old up to 12 years old	Nil	£100.00
Over 12 years old upwards	£400.00	£800.00
REOPENING FEE - ALL PLOTS	£200.00	£200.00
PURCHASE OF EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS		
OF BURIAL FOR 25 YEARS		
Earthen Grave	£200.00	£200.00
Ashes plot	£100.00	£150.00
Transfer of Exclusive Rights of Burial	£50.00	£50.00
Certified Copy pf a Deed of	£20.00	£20.00
Exclusive Rights of Burial		
MEMORIALS		
EARTHEN GRAVES		
New headstone.	£100.00	£100.00
New tablet	£100.00	£100.00
Extra inscription	£50.00	£50.00
ASHES PLOT		
New headstone/other memorial	£100.00	£100.00
New tablet	£100.00	£100.00
Extra inscription	£50.00	£100.00